
Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U17B
Team: Wildcats 1

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Mon, 16 Oct 2017 15:45 PM Demons 2 A

2 Mon, 23 Oct 2017 35:45 PM Bevan B

3 Mon, 30 Oct 2017 36:40 PM Titans A

4 Mon, 06 Nov 2017 28:35 PM Sharks A

5 Mon, 13 Nov 2017 37:35 PM Demons 1 B

6 Mon, 20 Nov 2017 38:35 PM Roopena A

7 Mon, 27 Nov 2017 38:35 PM Wildcats 2 B

8 Mon, 04 Dec 2017 26:40 PM Demons 2 B

9 Mon, 11 Dec 2017 35:45 PM Bevan A

10 Mon, 29 Jan 2018 36:40 PM Titans B

11 Mon, 05 Feb 2018 38:35 PM Sharks B

12 Mon, 12 Feb 2018 26:40 PM Demons 1 A

13 Mon, 19 Feb 2018 36:40 PM Roopena B

14 Mon, 26 Feb 2018 38:35 PM Wildcats 2 A

15 Mon, 05 Mar 2018 36:40 PM Demons 1 B

16 Tue, 13 Mar 2018 16:45 PM Titans A

16 Sat, 17 Mar 2018 14:30 PM Demons 1 B

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

5/03/2018 6:40 PM 3 SF1

5/03/2018 5:45 PM 2 SF2

13/03/2018 6:45 PM 1 PF

17/03/2018 4:30 PM 1 GF

Last Modified:  9/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U17B
Team: Wildcats 2

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Mon, 16 Oct 2017 25:45 PM Sharks A

2 Mon, 23 Oct 2017 25:45 PM Demons 2 B

3 Mon, 30 Oct 2017 38:35 PM Demons 1 A

4 Mon, 06 Nov 2017 36:40 PM Bevan B

5 Mon, 13 Nov 2017 35:45 PM Roopena A

6 Mon, 20 Nov 2017 36:40 PM Titans B

7 Mon, 27 Nov 2017 38:35 PM Wildcats 1 A

8 Mon, 04 Dec 2017 38:35 PM Sharks B

9 Mon, 11 Dec 2017 25:45 PM Demons 2 A

10 Mon, 29 Jan 2018 26:40 PM Demons 1 B

11 Mon, 05 Feb 2018 36:40 PM Bevan A

12 Mon, 12 Feb 2018 37:35 PM Roopena B

13 Mon, 19 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Titans A

14 Mon, 26 Feb 2018 38:35 PM Wildcats 1 B

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

5/03/2018 6:40 PM 3 SF1

5/03/2018 5:45 PM 2 SF2

13/03/2018 6:45 PM 1 PF

17/03/2018 4:30 PM 1 GF

Last Modified:  9/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U15BA
Team: Wildcats

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Wed, 18 Oct 2017 29:35 PM Demons 2 B

2 Wed, 25 Oct 2017 311:15 PM Bye B

3 Wed, 01 Nov 2017 15:45 PM Titans A

4 Wed, 08 Nov 2017 16:40 PM Demons 1 A

5 Wed, 15 Nov 2017 16:40 PM Roopena B

6 Wed, 22 Nov 2017 16:40 PM Demons 2 A

7 Wed, 29 Nov 2017 311:15 PM Bye A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 28:35 PM Titans B

9 Wed, 13 Dec 2017 16:40 PM Demons 1 B

10 Wed, 31 Jan 2018 15:45 PM Roopena A

11 Wed, 07 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Demons 2 B

12 Wed, 14 Feb 2018 110:20 PM Bye B

13 Fri, 23 Feb 2018 18:35 PM Titans A

14 Wed, 28 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Demons 1 A

15 Wed, 07 Mar 2018 15:45 PM Roopena B

16 Wed, 14 Mar 2018 15:45 PM Titans A

16 Sat, 17 Mar 2018 33:30 PM Demons 2 A

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

14/03/2018 5:45 PM 1 SF1

14/03/2018 5:45 PM 3 SF2

17/03/2018 3:30 PM 3 GF

Last Modified:  4/03/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U15BB
Team: Wildcats

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

4 Fri, 10 Nov 2017 18:35 PM Bevan 2 B

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 38:35 PM Bevan 1 A

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 38:35 PM Titans B

6 Sun, 26 Nov 2017 27:20 PM Bevan 2 A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 38:35 PM Bevan 1 B

9 Fri, 15 Dec 2017 37:35 PM Titans A

10 Wed, 31 Jan 2018 35:45 PM Bevan 2 B

11 Thu, 08 Feb 2018 28:35 PM Bevan 1 A

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 37:35 PM Titans B

13 Wed, 21 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Bevan 2 A

14 Fri, 02 Mar 2018 18:35 PM Bevan 1 B

14 Sun, 04 Mar 2018 37:20 PM Titans A

16 Fri, 16 Mar 2018 37:45 PM Bevan 1 B

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 7:45 PM 3 PF

17/03/2018 2:30 PM 1 GF

Last Modified:  26/12/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U13BA
Team: Wildcats

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 17:35 PM Demons 1 A

2 Fri, 27 Oct 2017 110:20 PM Bye B

3 Fri, 03 Nov 2017 27:35 PM Bevan A

4 Fri, 10 Nov 2017 26:40 PM Demons 2 B

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 27:35 PM Roopena A

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 16:40 PM Demons 1 B

7 Fri, 01 Dec 2017 29:35 PM Bye A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 27:35 PM Bevan B

9 Fri, 15 Dec 2017 15:45 PM Demons 2 A

10 Fri, 02 Feb 2018 27:35 PM Roopena B

11 Fri, 09 Feb 2018 16:40 PM Demons 1 A

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 110:20 PM Bye B

13 Fri, 23 Feb 2018 26:40 PM Bevan A

14 Fri, 02 Mar 2018 17:35 PM Demons 2 B

14 Sun, 04 Mar 2018 25:25 PM Roopena A

16 Fri, 16 Mar 2018 36:45 PM Demons 2 A

16 Sat, 17 Mar 2018 31:30 PM Roopena B

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 6:45 PM 1 SF1

16/03/2018 6:45 PM 3 SF2

17/03/2018 1:30 PM 3 GF

Last Modified:  4/03/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U13BB
Team: Wildcats

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 27:35 PM Roopena A

2 Fri, 27 Oct 2017 27:35 PM Demons B

3 Sat, 04 Nov 2017 112:40 PM Bevan A

4 Fri, 10 Nov 2017 27:35 PM Titans 1 B

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 37:35 PM Titans 2 A

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 36:40 PM Roopena B

6 Sun, 26 Nov 2017 26:20 PM Demons A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 37:35 PM Bevan B

9 Fri, 15 Dec 2017 17:35 PM Titans 1 A

10 Fri, 02 Feb 2018 36:40 PM Titans 2 B

11 Fri, 09 Feb 2018 36:40 PM Roopena A

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 17:35 PM Demons B

13 Fri, 23 Feb 2018 27:35 PM Bevan A

14 Fri, 02 Mar 2018 26:40 PM Titans 1 B

14 Sun, 04 Mar 2018 35:25 PM Titans 2 A

Finals Information

Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 7:45 PM 2 SF1

16/03/2018 6:45 PM 2 SF2

17/03/2018 12:30 PM 2 GF

Last Modified:  15/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11BA
Team: Wildcats 1

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 15:45 PM Titans B

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 26:40 PM Wildcats 2 A

6 Sun, 26 Nov 2017 14:30 PM Demons 1 A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 26:40 PM Titans A

9 Sat, 16 Dec 2017 112:40 PM Wildcats 2 B

10 Sat, 03 Feb 2018 112:40 PM Demons 1 B

11 Fri, 09 Feb 2018 25:45 PM Titans B

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 25:45 PM Wildcats 2 A

13 Sat, 24 Feb 2018 112:40 PM Demons 1 A

14 Fri, 02 Mar 2018 15:45 PM Titans A

16 Fri, 16 Mar 2018 35:45 PM Wildcats 2 A

16 Sat, 17 Mar 2018 111:30 AM Demons 1 B

Finals Information
Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 5:45 PM 3 PF

17/03/2018 11:30 AM 1 GF

Last Modified:  4/03/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11BA
Team: Wildcats 2

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 26:40 PM Demons 1 A

6 Wed, 22 Nov 2017 15:45 PM Demons 1 A

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 26:40 PM Wildcats 1 B

6 Sun, 26 Nov 2017 15:25 PM Titans A

8 Fri, 08 Dec 2017 35:45 PM Demons 1 B

9 Sat, 16 Dec 2017 112:40 PM Wildcats 1 A

10 Fri, 02 Feb 2018 25:45 PM Titans B

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 25:45 PM Wildcats 1 B

13 Fri, 23 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Titans A

14 Fri, 02 Mar 2018 16:40 PM Demons 1 B

16 Fri, 16 Mar 2018 35:45 PM Wildcats 1 B

Finals Information

Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 5:45 PM 3 PF

17/03/2018 11:30 AM 1 GF

Last Modified:  4/03/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11B
Team: Wildcats 1

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 35:45 PM Demons 1 A

2 Fri, 27 Oct 2017 16:40 PM Bevan B

3 Fri, 03 Nov 2017 35:45 PM Titans A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 112:40 PM Wildcats 2 A

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11B
Team: Wildcats 2

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 25:45 PM Demons 2 A

2 Fri, 27 Oct 2017 310:20 PM Bye B

3 Fri, 03 Nov 2017 25:45 PM Roopena 2 A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 112:40 PM Wildcats 1 B

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11B
Team: Wildcats 3

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Fri, 20 Oct 2017 15:45 PM Roopena 1 A

2 Fri, 27 Oct 2017 25:45 PM Demons 2 B

3 Fri, 03 Nov 2017 15:45 PM Demons 1 A

4 Fri, 10 Nov 2017 210:20 PM Bye B

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U11BB
Team: Wildcats 3

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

5 Fri, 17 Nov 2017 35:45 PM Roopena 1 A

6 Fri, 24 Nov 2017 25:45 PM Titans B

6 Sun, 26 Nov 2017 110:20 PM Bye A

8 Sat, 09 Dec 2017 112:40 PM Bevan B

9 Fri, 15 Dec 2017 25:45 PM Roopena 2 A

10 Fri, 02 Feb 2018 35:45 PM Roopena 1 B

11 Fri, 09 Feb 2018 15:45 PM Titans A

12 Fri, 16 Feb 2018 210:20 PM Bye B

13 Fri, 23 Feb 2018 25:45 PM Bevan A

14 Sat, 03 Mar 2018 111:45 AM Roopena 2 B

16 Fri, 16 Mar 2018 25:45 PM Roopena 1 B

Finals Information

Date Time Crt Final:

16/03/2018 5:45 PM 2 SF1

16/03/2018 5:45 PM 1 SF2

17/03/2018 12:30 PM 3 GF

Last Modified:  4/03/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9B
Team: Wildcats 1

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Sat, 21 Oct 2017 212:40 PM Demons 2 A

2 Sat, 28 Oct 2017 11:35 PM Bye B

3 Sat, 04 Nov 2017 211:45 AM Roopena 3 A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 39:55 AM Titans 2 B

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9B
Team: Wildcats 2

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Sat, 21 Oct 2017 211:45 AM Roopena 1 A

2 Sat, 28 Oct 2017 312:40 PM Demons 1 B

3 Sat, 04 Nov 2017 311:45 AM Bevan A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 110:50 AM Titans 1 B

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9B
Team: Wildcats 3

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Sat, 21 Oct 2017 111:45 AM Roopena 2 A

2 Sat, 28 Oct 2017 211:45 AM Roopena 1 B

3 Sat, 04 Nov 2017 111:45 AM Demons 2 A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 310:50 AM Demons 1 B

Last Modified:  14/11/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9BA
Team: Wildcats 1

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

10 Sat, 03 Feb 2018 211:45 AM Demons 1 A

12 Sat, 17 Feb 2018 110:50 AM Roopena 1 A

13 Sat, 24 Feb 2018 210:50 AM Wildcats 3 B

14 Sat, 03 Mar 2018 39:55 AM Demons 1 B

Last Modified:  15/01/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9BA
Team: Wildcats 3

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

10 Sat, 03 Feb 2018 111:45 AM Roopena 1 A

12 Sat, 17 Feb 2018 211:45 AM Demons 1 B

13 Sat, 24 Feb 2018 210:50 AM Wildcats 1 A

14 Sat, 03 Mar 2018 110:50 AM Roopena 1 B

Last Modified:  15/01/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U9BB
Team: Wildcats 2

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

10 Sat, 03 Feb 2018 311:45 AM Roopena 2 A

12 Sat, 17 Feb 2018 112:40 PM Demons 2 B

13 Sat, 24 Feb 2018 21:35 PM Bye A

14 Sat, 03 Mar 2018 112:40 PM Bevan B

Last Modified:  15/01/2018 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM



Week / Rnd Date CrtTime Opponent

Grade: U7B
Team: Wildcats

Whyalla Basketball Association Inc

Summer 17-18

Bench

1 Sat, 21 Oct 2017 19:00 AM Roopena 1 A

2 Sat, 28 Oct 2017 29:55 AM Demons B

3 Sat, 04 Nov 2017 19:00 AM Bevan A

4 Sat, 11 Nov 2017 19:55 AM Roopena 2 B

5 Sat, 18 Nov 2017 19:00 AM Titans A

6 Sat, 25 Nov 2017 210:50 AM Roopena 1 B

7 Sat, 02 Dec 2017 19:55 AM Demons A

8 Sat, 09 Dec 2017 39:55 AM Bevan B

9 Sat, 16 Dec 2017 39:00 AM Roopena 2 A

10 Sat, 03 Feb 2018 19:00 AM Titans B

12 Sat, 17 Feb 2018 39:00 AM Demons B

13 Sat, 24 Feb 2018 39:00 AM Bevan A

14 Sat, 03 Mar 2018 19:55 AM Roopena 2 B

Last Modified:  6/12/2017 Website Updated:  17/03/2018, 12:19:44 AM


